Darr 4:20 p.m.

Hoppe 4:21 p.m.
Roberts 4:24 p.m.
Corwin Springs 4:27 p.m.
Huelva 4:28 p.m.
Frances B. 4:29 p.m.
Parker J 4:30 p.m.
Willner 4:32 p.m.
Sphinx 4:34 p.m.
Carbela Highway Shop (if needed) 4:38 p.m.
East River Road 4:40 p.m.

Due to extenuating and variable circumstances, times both coming and going to

school can be Early or Late by as much as 5 minutes or more!

Misbehavior on the bus will result in the bus being pulled over and stopped
causing delays. Weather and road conditions may also be a factor.

Bus load (number of students/stops) may speed up delivery!

East River parents MUST be present, or the bus will return student to the school.
Bus will not wait. Any student going home with someone other than their own
parent or guardian MUST inform the school who the proxy transportation isina
timely fashion so the bus driver can be informed.

Any students going to a different stop and/or on a different bus MUST have a note
to hand to the driver from the parent ora school official.

ADAD- A rS
Sairti A

C o r§ 2N
SoeTomEr



